Popcorn

Pikelet

Corn on the Cob
Boiled Egg

Cookie of the Day
Cheesy

Cheese and Crackers
Muffin of the Day

Fruit Cup

Bottled Water

Fruit Juice

(Apple, Apple and Blackcurrant)

Chocolate Milk
Strawberry Milk

The Little Lunch Box by Tania

$0.50
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50

Juice Bombs (Orange, Watermelon)

$1.50
$2.00

$2.50
$2.50

$3.00

Wednesday
Nachos

Ham and Cheese Pizza
Margarita Pizza
Thursday
Cheeseburger

Mac and Cheese

Friday

Sausage Sizzle with Sauce

Homemade Sausage Roll

Quelch Fruit Icy Pole

Cup of Vanilla Ice Cream

Moosie

Order online from Spriggyschools.com.au

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

$6.00
$5.50

$4.50
$4.50

$1.00
$1.50
$2.00

(Chocolate, Strawberry, Blue Moon)

Canteen Manager : Tania Stuthridge

Butter

Vegemite

Cheese

Salad

Ham

Ham and Cheese
Ham and Salad
Crispy Chicken and

Salad Wrap

Cheese
Ham

Ham and Cheese

Available every day for Lunch

S/W

$2.50
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$5.00

Wrap
$3.50
$4.00
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$6.00
$6.50

$4.00
$4.50
$5.00

White, Wholemeal and Gluten Free options available

Contact Number : 0413 136 594




