

The Little Lunch Box by Tania



Order online from Spriggyschools.com.au

/	Recess	
	Popcorn	\$0.50
	Pikelet	\$0.50
	Corn on the Cob	\$1.00
	Boiled Egg	\$1.00
	Cookie of the Day	\$1.00
	Cheesy	\$1.50
	Cheese and Crackers	\$2.00
	Muffin of the Day	\$2.00
=	Fruit Cup	\$2.50

Daily Lunch Specials

Wednesday				
Nachos	\$5.50			
Ham and Cheese Pizza	\$5.50			
Margarita Pizza	\$5.50			
Thursday				
Cheeseburger	\$6.00			
Mac and Cheese	\$5.50			
Friday				
Sausage Sizzle with Sauce	\$4.50			
Homemade Sausage Roll	\$4.50			

Drinks and Ice Creams

Bottled Water	\$1.50	Quelch Fruit Icy Pole	\$1.00
Fruit Juice	\$2.00	Cup of Vanilla Ice Cream	\$1.50
(Apple, Apple and Blackcurrant)		Moosie	\$2.00
Chocolate Milk Strawberry Milk	\$2.50 \$2.50	(Chocolate, Strawberry, Blue Moon)	
Juice Bombs (Orange, Watermelon)	\$3.00		

Sandwiches a	nd Wraps
--------------	----------

	S/W	Wrap
Butter	\$2.50	\$3.50
Vegemite	\$3.00	\$4.00
Cheese	\$3.50	\$4.50
Salad	\$4.00	\$5.00
Ham	\$4.00	\$5.00
Ham and Cheese	\$4.50	\$5.50
Ham and Salad	\$5.00	\$6.00
Crispy Chicken and		\$6.50
Salad Wrap		

Toasties

Cneese	\$4.00
Ham	\$4.50
Ham and Cheese	\$5.00

Available every day for Lunch

White, Wholemeal and Gluten Free options available

Canteen Manager : Tania Stuthridge Contact Number : 0413 136 594